Dream Team

RealTime Fantasy Sports

2023 Schedule

16-Jul-2024 10:37 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Slamming It Home

Pascal's Triangle

Rucker Park Dynasty

Scorpians

AnonHOOP1

SacTown Kings

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
Mr. Ikun

Slamming It Home

Pascal's Triangle

Rucker Park Dynasty

Scorpians

AnonHOOP1

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. Ikun

Slamming It Home

Pascal's Triangle

Rucker Park Dynasty

Scorpians

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. Ikun

Slamming It Home

Pascal's Triangle

Rucker Park Dynasty

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Waystar

Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. Ikun

Slamming It Home

Pascal's Triangle

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Rock

Waystar

Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. Ikun

Slamming It Home

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
SacTown Kings

Rock

Waystar

Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. lkun

1054.0
1038.5
877.2
1229.2
968.5
943.0

1184.5
1040.8
1102.0
1288.0
11375
1381.2

1217.8
1234.5
1236.0
1423.8
1303.2
1382.8

894.0
1284.2
1252.2
1034.2
1492.0
11115

12125
1083.5
1246.8
1231.5
1162.2
1190.5

1155.2
1133.8
1036.0
12145
1009.8
1183.8

574.5
548.0
705.8
650.0
794.2
653.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Pointers 1

Mr. lkun
MrsTriplePlay 3
Thestylistics
Waystar

Rock

Pointers 1
MrsTriplePlay 3
Thestylistics
Waystar

Rock

SacTown Kings

Pointers 1
Thestylistics
Waystar

Rock

SacTown Kings
AnonHOOP1

Pointers 1
Waystar

Rock

SacTown Kings
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Pointers 1

Rock

SacTown Kings
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Rucker Park Dynasty

Pointers 1

SacTown Kings
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Rucker Park Dynasty
Pascal's Triangle

Pointers 1
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Rucker Park Dynasty
Pascal's Triangle
Slamming It Home
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761.0
1022.2
1012.0

872.2
1033.5

936.8

1475.8
1343.2
1459.2
1053.8
1311.0
12125

1277.2
1065.5
13135
1110.2
1043.2
11275

1178.2
1177.0
972.5
949.8
1345.0
1220.0

1484.0
1062.2
1216.0
1583.2
1244.0
1295.0

1112.2
1123.8
1027.8
1176.2
1082.2
1135.8

681.2
816.5
857.8
733.5
836.5
657.8
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
Dream Team 2023 Schedule

16-Jul-2024 10:37 AM ET

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8

AnonHOOP1 1576.5 VS Pointers 1 1356.2
SacTown Kings 1328.8 Vs Scorpians 1386.5
Rock 1101.0 VS Rucker Park Dynasty 1393.5
Waystar 1232.2 Vs Pascal's Triangle 1297.5
Thestylistics 1249.0 Vs Slamming It Home 1198.0
MrsTriplePlay 3 1567.2 Vs Mr. lkun 1431.8

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

Scorpians 1431.2 VS Pointers 1 1362.2
AnonHOOP1 1380.5 Vs Rucker Park Dynasty 1097.0
SacTown Kings 1111.8 VS Pascal's Triangle 1410.8
Rock 931.8 Vs Slamming It Home 1242.0
Waystar 1261.8 VS Mr. Ikun 1015.5
Thestylistics 1284.2 Vs MrsTriplePlay 3 1382.0

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

Rucker Park Dynasty 1180.0 VS Pointers 1 1243.0
Scorpians 1217.2 Vs Pascal's Triangle 1330.5
AnonHOOP1 1516.0 VS Slamming It Home 1085.5
SacTown Kings 1049.5 Vs Mr. lkun 1211.0
Rock 1054.0 VS MrsTriplePlay 3 1438.5
Waystar 1111.0 Vs Thestylistics 969.0

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

Pascal's Triangle 1168.8 VS Pointers 1 1354.0
Rucker Park Dynasty 1235.8 Vs Slamming It Home 1207.0
Scorpians 1529.8 VS Mr. Ikun 1368.2
AnonHOOP1 1528.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 3 1236.2
SacTown Kings 12775 VS Thestylistics 1213.8
Rock 1071.8 Vs Waystar 11715

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

Slamming It Home 1073.0 VS Pointers 1 1299.2
Pascal's Triangle 1224.8 Vs Mr. lkun 1330.0
Rucker Park Dynasty 1175.0 VS MrsTriplePlay 3 944.5
Scorpians 1256.8 Vs Thestylistics 1096.8
AnonHOOP1 1264.5 VS Waystar 1408.5
SacTown Kings 1105.8 Vs Rock 508.5

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

Mr. Ikun 1166.2 VS Pointers 1 1107.0
Slamming It Home 1330.8 Vs MrsTriplePlay 3 1180.5
Pascal's Triangle 1256.0 Vs Thestylistics 1120.8
Rucker Park Dynasty 1155.2 Vs Waystar 1159.8
Scorpians 1258.0 VS Rock 976.5
AnonHOOP1 1419.2 VS SacTown Kings 1064.0

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

MrsTriplePlay 3 1319.0 VS Pointers 1 1373.5
Mr. lkun 1444.2 Vs Thestylistics 1076.8
Slamming It Home 1044.2 VS Waystar 1263.5
Pascal's Triangle 1214.8 Vs Rock 868.2
Rucker Park Dynasty 1288.5 VS SacTown Kings 1217.2
Scorpians 1149.8 VS AnonHOOP1 1548.2
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Dream Team

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
16-Jul-2024 10:37 AM ET

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15
Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. Ikun

Slamming It Home

Pascal's Triangle

Rucker Park Dynasty

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16
Waystar

Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. Ikun

Slamming It Home

Pascal's Triangle

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17

Rock

Waystar
Thestylistics
MrsTriplePlay 3
Mr. Ikun
Slamming It Home

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
SacTown Kings

Rock

Waystar

Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Mr. lkun

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
AnonHOOP1

SacTown Kings

Rock

Waystar

Thestylistics

MrsTriplePlay 3

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 21
Pascal's Triangle
Scorpians
AnonHOOP1

Mr. lkun
MrsTriplePlay 3
Rock

SacTown Kings
Slamming It Home
Thestylistics
Waystar

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 22
Rucker Park Dynasty
Pascal's Triangle

1098.2 VS
1463.0 VS
1602.0 VS
1243.5 VS
1440.8 VS
1333.8 VS
1393.2 VS
1010.5 VS
1162.5 VS
1301.8 VS
1344.5 VS
1092.5 VS
551.5 VS
764.5 VS
695.2 VS
678.2 VS
816.0 VS
823.2 VS
755.8 VS
1045.2 VS
1239.0 VS
823.5 VS
1222.0 VS
1297.0 VS
1367.2 Vs
897.0 VS
1077.5 VS
1346.8 VS
1032.2 Vs
1325.0 VS
1352.5 VS
1127.8 VS
1294.5
877.2
1194.0
1045.5
843.2
1018.0
882.0
1035.2
1040.5 VS
1327.0 VS

Pointers 1
Waystar

Rock

SacTown Kings
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Pointers 1

Rock

SacTown Kings
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Rucker Park Dynasty

Pointers 1

SacTown Kings
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Rucker Park Dynasty
Pascal's Triangle

Pointers 1
AnonHOOP1
Scorpians

Rucker Park Dynasty
Pascal's Triangle
Slamming It Home

Pointers 1

Scorpians

Rucker Park Dynasty
Pascal's Triangle
Slamming It Home
Mr. lkun

Pointers 1
Rucker Park Dynasty

AnonHOOP1
Waystar
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1338.5
1370.0

936.0
1006.2
1616.5
1321.8

1234.0
683.2
884.0

1354.5

1176.0

1013.2

894.2
645.0
950.2
666.2
764.2
966.5

1167.0
1348.8
1178.2
1250.8
1239.0
1565.8

13575
1487.2

997.5
1314.5
1363.2
1458.5

1116.5
1272.8

1326.8
1259.5
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Mr. lkun
MrsTriplePlay 3
Pointers 1

Rock

SacTown Kings
Scorpians
Slamming It Home
Thestylistics

Playoff Week 3/4 - NBA Week 23

Pascal's Triangle
Waystar

Mr. Ikun
MrsTriplePlay 3
Pointers 1

Rock

SacTown Kings
Scorpians
Slamming It Home
Thestylistics

851.0
996.2
1111.2
910.5
844.0
13825
649.5
794.5

1475.0 VS AnonHOOP1
1525.5 VS Rucker Park Dynasty
1391.0
1130.2
1211.8
847.8
1071.0
1124.2
850.2
954.5
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1414.8
1174.0
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